FFC-110
800 PSIG Filters
Many CNG powered commuter vehicles, such as
shuttle buses, taxis or vans, rely on FFC-110/FFC-110L
filters to protect contaminants in the fuel tank from
entering the engine.
Finite’s FFC-110 Series is often used onboard CNG
(compressed natural gas) powered vehicles to prevent

Mounting Bracket Kit: 2222FFC
Kit includes bracket and 2 cap screws.
How to Order: Replacement Element Kit Available:
Model
Number
Port
Size
(NPT)
Max.
Pressure
Max.
Temp.
Materials of Construction
Seals
Sump
Capacity
Weight
Dimensions
Head Internals Bowl Length Width
FFC-110 1/4”
800 PSIG
(55 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Chromated
Aluminum
Stainless Steel
& Plastic
Chromated
Aluminum
Fluorocarbon
5.1 oz.
(150 ml)
1.5  lbs.
(0.68 kgs.)
7.8”
(198.1mm)
3.1”
(78.7mm)
FFC-110L 1/2”
800 PSIG
(55 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Chromated
Aluminum
Stainless Steel
& Plastic
Chromated
Aluminum
Fluorocarbon
4.7 oz.
(140 ml)
1.8 lbs.
(0.82 kgs.)
10.2”
(259.1mm)